
BRUNCH 

MENU 
Bloomer toast 
With butter, jam or marmalade  

 £1.40 

   
   
Cheese omelette    £3.00 
   
Cheese and ham omelette  £3.50 
   
Eggs on toast (poached or 
scrambled) 

 £3.50 

   
Additional items: 
Ham 
Spinach  
Tomato  
Mushrooms 
Pico de gallo  
Halloumi  
Avocado 
 
Chef s dish of the day  

  
50p 
50p 
50p 
50p 
£1.00 
£1.00 
£1.00 
 
Daily price 

   
   

 


